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A proposal has been made for the government to give a grant of $25,000 to all first time home buyers. Do you favor or oppose this

proposal?

TOTAL Gender Age Race Party

Total Men Wom 18-34 35-44 4554 5564 65+ White Black Hisp Other GOP =630 pq Lean o

GOP Dem

Strongly favor 34% 32% 35% 53% 40% 42% 24% 12% 27% 52% 54% 35% 27% 19% 26% 33% 46%
Somewhat favor 27% 28% 26% 25% 30% 26% 27% 27% 25% 34% 26% 31% 18% 23% 30% 42% 32%
Somewhat oppose 12% 10% 13% 8% 10% 9% 16% 15% 14% 5% 8% 12% 16% 17% 8% 18% 7%
Strongly oppose 17%  22% 13% 4% 13% 13% 19% 36% 22% 1% 6% 13% 32% 35% 15% 0% 4%
Not sure 10% 8% 12% 10% 7% 1% 13% 10% 11% 8% 6% 8% 8% 6% 22% 7% 11%
If the government gave $25,000 grants to first time home buyers, would housing prices go up or down?

TOTAL Gender Age Race Party

Total Men Wom 18-34 35-44 4554 5564 65+ White Black Hisp Other GOP =30 pg Lean o,

GOP Dem
House prices would go up 50% 60% 42% 48% 50% 56% 48% 51% 51% 50% 45% 50% 60% 61% 46% 50% 39%
House prices would go down 15% 14% 16% 29% 20% 15% 7% 2% 14% 12%  26% 12% 15% 12% 10% 22% 14%
It would have no impact 14% 13% 16% 5% 11% 6% 26% 22% 15%  20% 11% 6% 12% 11% 13% 8% 19%
Not sure 21% 14% 27% 18% 19%  23% 19% 25% 21% 18% 18%  32% 12% 17%  31% 19% 27%
0,

Gender Men 47%

Wom 53%

18-34 25%

35-44 16%
Age 45-54 15%

55-64 19%

65+ 25%

White  71%

Black 12%
Race

Hisp 1%

Other 6%

GOP  37%

Lean o,

GOP 7%
Party Ind 10%

Lean o

Dem 8%

Dem 37%
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